APPLICATIONS
• For unsupervised locations where vandal resistance is a priority. HVS provides
proper perspective for mounting heights from 6 to 10 feet. For either wall or
ceiling mounting locations. See larger HVL series for higher wattages.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Opal polycarbonate lens retained with cast aluminum door/trim frame
and gasketed to housing. Allan-head tamper-resistant screws standard.
• Cast aluminum housing with lag mount for durability. Cast trims provide
styling and added protection.
• Opal lens provides a soft uniform Type V distribution. Wattage/Source
selections allow the designer to select the desired footcandle level.
• Sources include HPS, fluorescent and incandescent. Lamps must be
ordered as an option if desired (incandescent lamps by others).
• Powder paint finishes accent building trim and protect your investment.
Standard colors include dark bronze, black, white and platinum.
LISTINGS
• CSA certified to UL 1598 for use in wet locations.
WALL OR
CEILING MOUNT
HVS HERCULES® SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING SHEET # HVSHERCULES-SPEC10/05
Outdoor Lighting
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
HVS
A B
A B
HVSO 10.1" 5"
257 mm 127 mm
ALL OTHERS 10.1" 5.5"
257 mm" 140 mm
HVS OPTIONS add appropriate suffix
Suffix Description
-LP1 Lamp included
1 42 watt fluorescent lamp shipped when ordered with 42F9 fixtures.
HVS small
Catalog Number Style Wattage Source Voltage Finish
HVSO-28F1-1 Opal Lens 28 FLUOR 120 Bronze
HVSO-42F9-1 Opal Lens 42/32/26 FLUOR 120-277 Bronze
HVSO-50S1-1 Opal Lens 50 HPS 120 Bronze
HVSO-60I1-1 Opal Lens 60 INC 120 Bronze
HVSG-28F1-1 Guard 28 FLUOR 120 Bronze
HVSG-42F9-1 Guard 42/32/26 FLUOR 120-277 Bronze
HVSG-50S1-1 Guard 50 HPS 120 Bronze
HVSG-60I1-1 Guard 60 INC 120 Bronze
HVSH-28F1-1 Hood 28 FLUOR 120 Bronze
HVSH-42F9-1 Hood 42/32/26 FLUOR 120-277 Bronze
HVSH-50S1-1 Hood 50 HPS 120 Bronze
HVSH-60I1-1 Hood 60 INC 120 Bronze
NOTE: Above catalog numbers are finished in dark bronze. For optional finishes, change 1 to 2-black, 4-white, 5-platinum.
Copyright © 2005 HUBBELL LIGHTING All Rights Reserved   HVSHERCULES-SPEC10/05 Printed in USA
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 101 Corporate Drive • Spartanburg, SC 29303 • PHONE: 864-599-6000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbell-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting